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8/29/24, 12:04 PM Higher Education Department, Haryana

Consolidated Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC
Perusing Higher Education

Dashboard (/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx) / Applications List

Search

Academic Session

2021-22 v

Verification List

PENDING (0) APPROVED (171) REJECTED (0) SENT BACK FOR CORRECTION (0)

DISBURSED (FREE BOOKS) (171) DISBURSED (STIPEND) (171)

Sr Student Member Id Course Course College Transaction No Amount
No Name Disbursed
1 ABHISHEK ZWXZ4099 SC Bachelor GC C032202523057 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) - I
2 MANJEET FVFL4119 SC Bachelor GC C032201559111 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) - I
3 LOKESH VPWE9579 SC Bachelor GC C032201561723 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) - I
4 PREETI HAJV1220 SC Bachelor GC
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A) -1
5 KARISHMA GNWC5835 SC Bachelor GC
KUMARI of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A)-V

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

1/15


https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx

8/29/24, 12:04 PM Higher Education Department, Haryana

6 YOGESH QSIT9255 SC Bachelor GC C032201560352 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
7 RAMAN KPRD4700 SC Bachelor GC C032202532894 2000
KANT of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A)-1
8 SHASHIBALA MQDLO0135 SC Bachelor GC C032202532896 2000
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
9 TULSEE FGHD0691 SC Bachelor GC C032202520881 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A)-V
10 KOMAL VGNM6935 SC Bachelor GC C032202532834 2000
KUMARI of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
11 JAYWATI SCFL5948 SC Bachelor GC C032201560095 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
12  Ritu HNXT7296 SC Bachelor GC C032202520876 2000
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A)-V
13  LALIT KMTZ7155 SC Bachelor GC C032202532372 2000
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
14 NEERU HTLX0533 SC Bachelor GC C032201559927 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A) -1
15 BHAWANA LSVE8153 SC Bachelor GC C032202523050 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
16 MANISHA MFKQO0979 SC Bachelor GC C032201558494 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.)-V
17  PRIYANKA KWPR2317 SC Bachelor GC C032202520873 2000
KUMARI of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.)-V
18  Minakshi KNKK0037 SC Bachelor GC |
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
19  DIPANSHI GJGV6544 SC Bachelor GC
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme 2/15
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20 GOLU TKVB5353 SC Bachelor GC C032201561632 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
21 DIVESH NOXY6188 SC Bachelor GC C032204233515 2000
KUMAR of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A) -1V
22  NITIKA MVWH3917 SC Bachelor GC C032202520870 2000
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A)-V
23 NEETU EEVI0782 SC Bachelor GC C032202532377 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
24  PINKI Z1Q01404 SC Bachelor GC C032202532833 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
25 KOMAL SFXU9221 SC Bachelor GC C032201561564 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
26  NAVITA CBYQ4724 SC Bachelor GC C032202523052 2000
KUMARI of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
27 HIMANSHU DHOD3304 SC Bachelor GC C032201561722 2000
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
28 MOUSAM JHWS9795 SC Bachelor GC C032201558495 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A)-V
29 LAKSHMI ZTDK0203 SC Bachelor GC C032201558491 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.)-V
30 NEERAJ SKSK7666 SC Bachelor GC C032201559893 2000
KUMARI of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
31 SUBHAM GPG09291 SC Bachelor GC C032201561719 2000
KHARERA of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
32 NITIN HPCE1498 SC Bachelor GC |
KUMAR of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
33 NEELAM UNRT9848 SC Bachelor GC
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme 3/15
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

SONIYA

SARITA

ANJALI

LUCKY

LISHA

Jyoti

DEEPA

NEERAJ

TAMANNA

PREETI

SAGAR

ASHISH

Tarun kumar

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

MTMQ7277

KKOE1231

TPWW8055

YMIO3608

RBDF3333

ZYZX1335

CYDS1031

UUNRS8720

HREZ9777

PCYK6542

KNBP0293

BPJU4997

WUEW?2164

SNNL9672

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-V

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A))-V

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-V

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032202520879

C032201558498

C032202532381

C032201559929

C032201558492

C032201561714

C032202520861

C032201558496

C032201561628

C032201561629

C032202523632

C032201560511

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

YOGESH

TANU

CHANCHAL

DEEPA

DEEPAK

KUMARI

NARGIS

JYOTI

DEEPAK

BAGRI

NIKITA

ANJALI

INDU

KOMAL

TARUN

SANGEETA

DOMT6684

ANYBO0746

MUPR3248

TYYNS017

QFPU0131

UNHX6246

SLGG5122

YNLO5377

GJYC3291

SNVB5452

GXGES8757

FGXD6324

QXHA7653

RFEXI7599

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032201558503

C032202520880

C032202523059

C032202520862

C032202520863

C032201561636

C032202520865

C032201560453

C032202532891

C032201558490

C032201559051

C032201559905

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

MANISH

ROHIT

HEMANT

KUMAR

REETU

LATA

HIMANSHU

RACHNA

NEHA

VARSHA

NEHA

KUMARI

MNISHA

TARUNA

SUSHMA

KOMAL

VCRV3122

NLIP2975

DYVT7828

JXUX8454

YGIC9257

ZFFU7351

RZJC1699

YNJS8964

FGIQ6235

TRJT6819

KPHR6195

ZRNQ8437

DJDU8302

AGAP3539

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A))-V

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032202521813

C032202532378

C032201561725

C032202532888

C032202532889

C032202532890

C032202521849

C032202520868

C032202523051

C032202520869

C032201558493

C032201558501

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

TANISHA

RINKU

NEHAL

NEHA

MITALI

RAGHAV

PREETI

RITU

VIKASH

KUMAR

REKHA

SUNITA

YOGITA

NISHA

SANJU

VIPUL

RHRT6715

ACSM3199

NQEN4617

RXJP2399

MFMN4922

JAEJ0904

PBRJ7566

NAUT5462

KYEH0215

JTGJ6835

CLGZ2762

TOVB3879

YSQJ1762

QPJQ1066

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032201561634

C032201558497

C032201561635

C032202532382

C032202532383

C032202532379

C032201559464

C032201560096

C032201561717

C032201561724

C032201558504

C032202532376

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

CHIRAG

MOHIT

ISHU

HEMLATA

KIRAN

KUMARI

NIKITA

VIKAS

RITU

KOKILA

KUMARI

Jyoti

URMILA

RAJESH

KUMAR

Sonam

AKASH

ZHWP7299

HYDTO0686

VHLO9099

HCBX5892

CEDW1786

ZEPL3870

FETT8726

TXFC8619

CDQM1465

RMQU1074

ERTV7280

HCUW2795

GIVV1635

CPQX6582

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-V

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032204233490

C032204233507

C032201561713

C032201561630

C032202523047

C032202523038

C032202523576

C032201561563

C032202532887

C032202523028

C032201561571

C032202521664

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

NEHA

SANJAY

SHIS PAL

TARUN

KUMAR

RAHUL

AAKASH

GOVIND

SONIYA

KIRAN

GAGAN

MOHIT

KUMAR

DIYA

MINAKSHI

DEEPIKA

ADAJ8655

PMVK7677

VEOM5015

SKRS2046

CSQW1391

CDRJ2988

WIPT5823

CLQK6842

WDPP2642

TJGS6288

JBHQ9011

TUUL1335

SDOR8340

WTOL5918

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-V

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-V

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032202523056

C032202520877

C032201560191

C102307695945

C032335137276

C032202520859

C032202532837

C032202532380

C032201561711

C032201561712

C032201561568

C032201561562

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

9/15
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118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

UMESH

RAMESH

DEEPAK

MUSKAN

PREMLata

MOHIT

KUMAR

YOGESH

ANJLI

ROHIT

SUDHIR

MANISH

KUMAR

HITESH
KUMAR

MANISH

ZUVY 1531

GWXU4586

GAUQ3215

BCWJ7533

ZONDA4T777

FYVQ1697

TCNZ8586

WJSL7499

TKCS1723

WFWI0379

ZFRQ8000

SEPA5919

QXEY2359

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032204239305

C032202520875

C032202532829

C032202532385

C032204233479

C032204233536

C032204233535

C032201559901

C032201561721

C032201561569

C032201559891

C032202532832

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

10/15
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131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

JAIDEEP

CHHATTAR
PAL

lata

Vishal

PARVEEN

PRIYANKA
TANWAR

KRISHAN

DEEPAK

KUMAR

JATIN

DEEPANSHI

WLUC4548

SLRT2626

KHAS1645

NAEM8717

YZXS0542

PDAQ3844

PXOK7248

HGPS0717

RVOZ0711

THEX8731

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
\%

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Y

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032202523204

C072214756138

C032202532831

C032201558502

C032201561718

C032202520874

C032202532892

C032201561626

C032201561726

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

11/15
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141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

REENA

RUNA

DINESH

VARSHA

TAYDE

ANJALI

ANKIT
KUMAR

ROSHNI

PRAVEEN

NEHA

JYOTI

SUQG9I786

ZVNI2058

VJHTS5917

RCSI8711

CSYA8322

UDAQ2991

WOCP7411

MJDE2882

EKZG3048

GFAL6517

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032201558823

C032202523745

C032202532384

C032202532886

C032201559892

C032204233468

C032202532830

C032201561570

C032201559931

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

12/15
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

pinki

Sarita

Babita

BHUPENDER

SUMAN

POOJA

AMITA

NEETU

annu

DHAOB8466

QJLV1504

NRKM6608

EGVB0697

JTMQ3962

FCOR3000

PMEN4719

AKBJ9805

LBZV1391

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Vv

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Vv

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Y

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Vv

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032202520871

C032202520878

C032202520860

C032202523058

C032201558499

C032202520872

C032202523205

C032201560170

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

13/15
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160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

SHOBHA

DHEERAJ

GOVIND

KHUSHI

NIKHIL

Muskan

LOKESH
KUMAR

HARIKISHAN

ANJALI

BRTH9203

VHUZ0646

KWBM8600

FAXK4171

YDJN3177

FZGV8056

EBSZ3419

HMFL9713

NMNZ2615

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - Il

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
[

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032202523029

C032202532836

C032201561720

C032201561633

C032202532839

C032201560489

C032202520867

C032201561627

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

14/15
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169 PRIYANSHI

170 AAKASH
KUMAR

171  UMESH
KUMAR

QVYN8944

BQWEG6269

SUCL8073

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - Il

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
[

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Copyright Higher Education Department, Haryana © 2020-2021

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC C032201560169
Kharkhara
GC C032201558488
Kharkhara
GC C032201561631
Kharkhara

2000

2000

2000

IT Cell

15/15



8/29/24, 12:04 PM Higher Education Department, Haryana

Consolidated Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC
Perusing Higher Education

Dashboard (/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx) / Applications List

Search

Academic Session

2022-23

Verification List

PENDING (1) | APPROVED (194) = REJECTED (10)
SENT BACK FOR CORRECTION (18) | DISBURSED (FREE BOOKS) (194)

DISBURSED (STIPEND) (193)

Sr Student Memberld Course Course College Mobile No Transaction No
No Name
1 KARAMDAT ZYMO4673 SC Bachelor GC 8053212383 C072350262797
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A) -1
2 ATUL YEXM8875 SC Bachelor GC 8930338983 C072350262827
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
3 HARSH PQCX4876 SC Bachelor GC 8278943952 C072350262850
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1
4 MANJEET FVFL4119 SC Bachelor GC
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) - llI
5 LOKESH VPWE9579 SC Bachelor GC
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme
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6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PREETI

ABHISHEK

HIMANSHU

RAMAN
KANT

SHASHIBALA

KOMAL
KUMARI

JAYWATI

NEERAJ

KUMARI

SUBHAM

KHARERA

LALIT

NEERU

BHAWANA

MInakshi

DIPANSHI

HAJV1220

ZWXZ4099

DHOD3304

KPRD4700

MQDLO0135

VGNM6935

SCFL5948

SKSK7666

GPG09291

KMTZ7155

HTLX0533

LSVE8153

KNKKO0037

GJGV6544

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9992804187

9416328310

8930057852

9729141084

8901365978

8059604263

9812164209

9466388210

9802056951

9499434324

9911107921

9671049067

C072350259570

C072350258936

C072350259772

C072350259465

C072350259467

C072350259451

C072350258956

C072350258865

C072350259770

C072350259421

C072350258915

C072350258916

217
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

GOLU

DIVESH

KUMAR

NEETU

KOMAL

NAVITA

KUMARI

NEELAM

ANJALI

LUCKY

Jyoti

TAMANNA

PREETI

ASHISH

Tarun kumar

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

TKVB5353

NOXY6188

EEVIO0782

SFXU9221

CBYQ4724

UNRT9848

TPWW8055

YMIO3608

ZYZX1335

HREZ9777

PCYK6542

BPJU4997

WUEW2164

SNNL9672

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

8684929404

8199824145

9053149416

8930267611

9050335362

8053112067

9991465304

8059745592

9992329094

9728113335

8059393654

9812336512

C072350259744

C072350258921

C072350259426

C072350259730

C072350258918

C072350259767

C072350259429

C072350258920

C072350259766

C072350259740

C072350259741

C072350259335

317
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

KIRAN

KUMARI

CHANCHAL

NARGIS

DEEPAK

BAGRI

NIKITA

KOMAL

TARUN

SANGEETA

MANISH

ROHIT

REETU

LATA

HIMANSHU

RACHNA

CEDW1786

MUPR3248

UNHX6246

YNLO5377

GJYC3291

FGXD6324

QXHA7653

RFEXI7599

VCRV3122

NLIP2975

JXUX8454

YGIC9257

ZFFU7351

RZJC1699

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

8397092041

8059741998

9728993584

8059940635

9812301745

9728535851

9728286303

9466721671

8685956171

9813642488

9518446032

8307460356

C072350258902

C072350258948

C072350259747

C072350259268

C072350259462

C072350258891

C072350259466

C072350259732

C072350258397

C072350259427

C072350259459

C072350259460

417
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

VARSHA

VIKASH

KUMAR

REKHA

SUNITA

NISHA

SANJU

VIPUL

CHIRAG

MOHIT

HEMLATA

KOMAL

TANISHA

NEHAL

NEHA

FGIQ6235

NAUT5462

KYEH0215

JTGJ6835

TOVB3879

YSQJ1762

QPJQ1066

ZHWP7299

HYDT0686

HCBX5892

AGAP3539

RHRT6715

NQEN4617

RXJP2399

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9728185666

9812772737

9416415528

9817238847

9992084168

8199072127

8684891625

8397837563

8607153029

8053064374

8816020323

9467376221

C072350258917

C072350258957

C072350259768

C072350259774

C072350259425

C072350259423

C072350259424

C072350258893

C072350258903

C072350259742

C072350258933

C072350259745

517
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

MITALI

RAGHAV

RITU

NIKITA

VIKAS

KOKILA

KUMARI

Jyoti

URMILA

Sonam

NEHA

GOVIND

SONIYA

KIRAN

DIYA

MINAKSHI

MFMN4922

PBRJ7566

ZEPL3870

FETT8726

CDQM1465

RMQuU1074

ERTV7280

GIVV1635

ADAJ8655

WIPT5823

CLQK6842

WDPP2642

TUUL1335

SDOR8340

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - I

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9992172296

9812065336

9992082806

9991660562

9466973562

8307883776

9671409688

9991073397

9671338597

8685811569

9467120862

7056089689

C072350259431

C072350258634

C072350258892

C072350259276

C072350259458

C072350258861

C072350259736

C072350259455

C072350258935

C072350259454

C072350259428

C072350259765

6/17
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

UMESH

PREMLata

MOHIT

KUMAR

YOGESH

ROHIT

SUDHIR

KIRAN

vishakha

NEHA

KUMARI

Mohit

CHAUHAN

ANITA

TUSHAR

leena

Deepshikha

ZUVY1531

ZONDA4777

FYvVQ1697

TCNZ8586

TKCS1723

WFWI0379

FFAR1991

TMARS3877

HSRH4008

WZDN5140

MVQE3723

SHQH6571

LNMY0806

MUJM6027

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9728219557

8684099077

9416678341

9671119312

8930224614

9306267710

9050545543

9416888852

9992873646

9467644351

9671439731

9671489288

C072350259571

C072350258872

C072350258939

C072350258937

C072350259771

C072350259734

C072350262787

C072350262784

C072350262849

C072350262785

C072350262786

C072350262788

M7
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

TAMNNA

HIMANSHI

ANITA

Anju

SUNIL

KUMAR

AKSHAY

ARTI

AVINESH

ANKITA

NIKITA

MONIKA

payal

NISHA

PALLAVI

HALY9997

PYVJ4540

FFVI8220

JXKO5646

KZXF0128

BEFY7799

UAZS1733

SIAY6940

SWHI1175

VKVP5837

UuvZ4091

TEMG5795

CHIJ0800

MJPR7270

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9467376221

9671688478

8930441094

9812256671

8816833530

9050729016

9992411921

8816020323

8053486413

9812474243

8607243097

9812535189

C072350262792

C072350262793

C072350259273

C072350262794

C072350262826

C072350262791

C072350262795

C072350262790

C072350262789

C072350262796

C072350262800

C072350262810

8/17
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

VIVEK

PUSHKAR

SHASHIKANT

ANJALI

RAMAN

KUMAR

RAKHI

kajal

RAVINDER

KUMAR

KAMINI

sosin

GAURAV

SHRUTI

MILAN

BHUPESH

WKJH7578

DBMA3215

VCOW8660

PKUOG6744

VDWP0497

BLCD2433

LPMK5437

CQKY2966

JIIJ7842

MSUU1786

YNQP3584

DJDX7332

BGET1655

LJKE1946

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9812098210

9992193115

8607497544

9728173277

8059072651

9812927816

9812945293

9812557199

8000634861

9812535189

9588381761

8059316096

C072350262809

C072350262798

C072350262815

C072350262799

C072350262816

C072350262812

C072350262814

C072350262813

C072350262896

C072350262811

C072350262768

C072350262818

917
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118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

LALIT

BHAWANA
KUMARI
BALWARIA

HARISH

KUMAR

MOHIT

NISHA

NEHA

SUNITA

NEHA

SONU

SABNAM

himanshu

ANUP

KUMAR

NIRAJ

NAVEEN
KUMAR

LRTA4003

ETAO7326

BCURB8695

ASDC5322

CGBW7104

LYJP4153

DHAY3837

JWJIW4320

NVFJ2895

JWHA3813

NYLQ9005

ZFWJ6237

SQWS1509

CUIW9868

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

8901365978

8607153029

7056508479

8397837563

9214971149

8397092041

9053149416

8684099077

9050312978

9050312978

8860380092

9466893586

C072350262829

C072350262830

C072350262780

C072350262831

C072350262832

C072350262834

C072350258934

C072350262865

C072350262746

C072350262769

C072350262767

C072350262833

1017
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132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

SHEETAL

VISHAL

NEHA

SAHIL

ANKIT

LALIT

PRIYANKA

RENU

HARISH

SAURAV

Kumar

AMIT

RENU

ANJANA

UMESH
MEHRA

WATX4475

KAZS9128

VQZM2594

SMXE9211

RUII8468

NNCS6011

BYQE1523

YBMB2599

NHBJ7124

LVWI3550

APJE0542

SQDY2918

EMJT8539

NYMN7912

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9991860050

8750266621

9812210810

8307296701

9728277763

9728598301

9812063498

9813581466

9499156844

9812136020

9485854435

9728260305

C072350262843

C072350262897

C072350262841

C072350262842

C072350258919

C072350262848

C072350262852

C072350262851

C072350262853

C072350262876

C072350262895

C072350262840

1/17
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146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

KHUSHI

ANNU

PRIYA

MAMTA

NITIN

JAIDEEP

GUDDI

SABNAM

BABLI

RAHUL

ANJALI

SNMN2004

TKAF4324

HQYZ7055

TLBS2074

JMPV7637

WLUC4548

DIWD6431

LOZK9778

RNUJ6097

SPKQ0207

FMZV1315

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

7015925295

8607957641

9728535851

9992093920

8053064374

7027635612

8059604263

9991735513

7027168468

8059375320

946828

C072350262864

C072350262889

C072350262881

C072350262880

C072350262877

C072350258995

C072350262899

C072350258901

C072350262898

C072350262866

12117
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157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

SNEHA

SALONI

ANJU RANI

KARAN

KUMAR

KOMAL

AKASH

lata

PARVEEN

MANISH

KRISHAN

HQKF0166

PPQT4493

HGUB1078

NEIO8484

TXPC3579

WBWN7360

KHAS1645

YZXS0542

QXEY2359

PXOK7248

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -1

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - 1

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1l

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9992456665

8683949216

9588173629

9812772737

8053667834

9485999426

9992293353

8295873431

8607206506

C072350262883

C072350262867

C072350262884

C072350262770

C072350262771

C072350262844

C072350259450

C072350259769

C072350259422

13117



8/29/24, 12:04 PM

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

DEEPAK

KUMAR

JATIN

DEEPANSHI

RUNA

DINESH

ANJALI

ANKIT

KUMAR

PRAVEEN

JYOTI

HGPS0717

RVOZ0711

THEX8731

ZVNI2058

VJHTS5917

CSYA8322

UDAQ2991

MJDE2882

GFAL6517

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9050799098

9992824812

8685962121

8199081850

9813280454

9812225708

9728463533

7056068164

C072350259739

C072350259775

C072350258990

C072350259368

C072350259432

C072350258862

C072350258864

C072350259735

14117
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176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

SHOBHA

BHUPENDER

AMITA

NEETU

DHEERAJ

Muskan

NIKHIL

PRIYANSHI

UMESH
KUMAR

BRTH9203

EGVB0697

PMEN4719

AKBJ9805

VHUZ0646

FZGV8056

YDJIN3177

QVYN8944

SUCL8073

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
[}

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
[}

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - Il

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
[}

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - 11

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

8607814197

9991410839

9416817545

7419159444

9812164209

9812587126

9812783249

9812783249

C072350258863

C072350258938

C072350258996

C072350258997

C072350259453

C072350259322

C012328083690

C012328082728

15117
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185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

ABHISHEK

ROHIT

KALPIT

SINGHVAIYA

AMIT KUMAR

SUSHMA

PRIYA

SHALU

KAJAL

Sheetal

FEZF7262

QJNY3682

HHTT4248

EGXI4871

QTUC6101

LEEB1984

LRPA2226

ENPO5315

GAFV4693

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
[}

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
[}

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - 11

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
[}

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

9306860097

9812211755

9466393824

9991410839

9053204260

9466652747

9728463474

9671657218

C072350259369

C072350262879

C072350262888

C072350262887

C072350262885

C072350262882

C072350262878

C072350262886

16/17



8/29/24, 12:04 PM Higher Education Department, Haryana

Copyright Higher Education Department, Haryana © 2020-2021 IT Cell

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme 17/17



8/29/24, 12:07 PM Higher Education Department, Haryana

Consolidated Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC
Perusing Higher Education

Dashboard (/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx) / Applications List

Search

Academic Session

2023-24 v

Verification List

PENDING (1) APPROVED (189) REJECTED (0)
SENT BACK FOR CORRECTION (18) DISBURSED (FREE BOOKS) (186)

DISBURSED (STIPEND) (0)

Sr Student Memberld Course Course College Transaction No Amount
No Name Disbursed
1 KOMAL VGNM6935 SC Bachelor GC C032478202393 2000
KUMARI of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
2 LALIT KMTZ7155 SC Bachelor GC C032478202356 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) - llI
3 MIlnakshi KNKKO0037 SC Bachelor GC C032478202403 2000
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) - llI
4 DIPANSHI GJGV6544 SC Bachelor GC
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) - llI
5 GOLU TKVB5353 SC Bachelor GC
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme
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6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NEETU

KOMAL

NITIN

KUMAR

NEELAM

PREETI

HIMANSHU

bharat

RAMAN

KANT

SHASHIBALA

ATUL

ANJALI

TAMANNA

PREETI

NARGIS

EEVIO0782

SFXU9221

HPCE1498

UNRT9848

HAJV1220

DHOD3304

NYAB1000

KPRD4700

MQDL0135

YEXM8875

TPWW8055

HREZ9777

PCYK6542

UNHX6246

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478202361

C032478202657

C032478202674

C032478202673

C032478202429

C032478202677

C032478208121

C032478202404

C032478202406

C032478206716

C032478202363

C032478202664

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

TARUN

REETU

HIMANSHU

TANISHA

NEHAL

NEHA

MITALI

RAGHAV

REKHA

SUNITA

NISHA

SANJU

VIPUL

HEMLATA

Jyoti

QXHA7653

JXUX8454

ZFFU7351

RHRT6715

NQEN4617

RXJP2399

MFMN4922

KYEH0215

JTGJ6835

TOVB3879

YSQJ1762

QPJQ1066

HCBX5892

ZYZX1335

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478202405

C032478202400

C032478202401

C032478202668

C032478202669

C032478202364

C032478202365

C032478202675

C032478202678

C032478202360

C032478202358

C032478202359

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

KOKILA

KUMARI

dinesh

UMESH

SUDHIR

ABHISHEK

KIRAN

vishakha

NEHA

KUMARI

NISHU

PRIYA

Mohit

CHAUHAN

ANITA

leena

Deepshikha

CDQM1465

NPVV7639

ZUVY1531

WFWI0379

RYAA9862

FFAR1991

TMAR3877

HSRH4008

LIYQ6584

FOIT5357

WZDN5140

MVQE3723

LNMY0806

MUJM6027

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - llI

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l
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GC
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478202399

C032478208948

C032478202430

C032478202660

C032478208911

C032478206694

C032478206691

C032478206728

C032478208961

C032478208965

C032478206692

C032478206693

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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48 TAMNNA HALY9997 SC Bachelor GC C032478206698 2000 |
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A) -l
49  HIMANSHI PYVJ4540 SC Bachelor GC C032478206699 2000 |
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A) -l
50 KHUSHI LZHU7910 SC Bachelor GC C032478208918 2000 I
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A) -1l
51 URMILA ERTV7280 SC Bachelor GC C032478202662 2000 |
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A) -1l
52  Sonam GIVV1635 SC Bachelor GC C032478202397 2000 |
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
53 GOVIND WIPT5823 SC Bachelor GC C032478202396 2000 |
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
54  SONIYA CLQK6842 SC Bachelor GC C032478202362 2000 |
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
55 KIRAN WDPP2642 SC Bachelor GC C032478202671 2000 |
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A) -1l
56 DIYA TUUL1335 SC Bachelor GC C032478202656 2000 |
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A) -1l
57 MINAKSHI SDOR8340 SC Bachelor GC C032478202659 2000 |
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) - 11l
58  Anju JXKO5646 SC Bachelor GC C032478206700 2000 |
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
59  SUNIL KZXF0128 SC Bachelor GC C032478206715 2000 |
KUMAR of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A.) -1l
60 AKSHAY BEFY7799 SC Bachelor GC |
of Arts  Kharkhara
(B.A) -1l
61 ARTI UAZS1733 SC Bachelor GC |
of Arts Kharkhara
(B.A)-1I

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme 5/16
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

MANISHA

AVINESH

ANKITA

PALLAVI

VIVEK

PUSHKAR

ANJALI

RAMAN

KUMAR

RAKHI

kajal

KAMINI

sosin

NIKITA

MONIKA

NPPW8007

SIAY6940

SWHI1175

MJPR7270

WKJH7578

DBMA3215

PKUOG744

VDWP0497

BLCD2433

LPMK5437

JIIJ7842

MSUU1786

VKVP5837

UuvZ4091

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l
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GC
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GC
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478208915

C032478206696

C032478206695

C032478206688

C032478206707

C032478206703

C032478206704

C032478206712

C032478206710

C032478206711

C032478206752

C032478206709

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

TANNU

payal

NISHA

ANJALI RANI

SONU

SABNAM

himanshu

ANUP

KUMAR

NIRAJ

RAVINDER

SINGH

BHUPENDER

GAURAV

SHRUTI

MILAN

VVWQ6651

TEMGS5795

CHIJ0800

RLPV4403

NVFJ2895

JWHA3813

NYLQ9005

ZFWJ6237

SQWS1509

PSFY7689

FMMY2939

YNQP3584

DJDX7332

BGET1655

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478208921

C032478206708

C032478206706

C032478208967

C032478206681

C032478206684

C032478206682

C032478206721

C032478206689

C032478208022

C032478208941

C032478206683

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

BHUPESH

BHAWANA
KUMARI
BALWARIA

HARISH

KUMAR

MOHIT

JAMNA

NISHA

NEHA

SHEETAL

VISHAL

NEHA

NEHA

LALIT

PRIYANKA

RENU

LJKE1946

ETAO7326

BCURB8695

ASDC5322

ZUGI3086

CGBW7104

JWJIW4320

WATX4475

KAZS9128

VQZM2594

TPOD2104

NNCS6011

BYQE1523

YBMB2599

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478206717

C032478206718

C032478206687

C032478206719

C032478208910

C032478206720

C032478206738

C032478206726

C032478206753

C032478206725

C032478208928

C032478206727

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

HARISH

ANNU

PRIYA

MAMTA

NITIN

RIYA

PREETI

PAWAN

KUMAR

MANJEET
KUMAR

NISHA

SHEETAL

DEVI

ANTIM

LUCKY

SAVITA

NHBJ7124

TKAF4324

HQYZ7055

TLBS2074

JMPV7637

CRDO2777

ATVQ7279

HVLY7697

FOHS3949

Z2727Q6639

YWEJ6894

AZAB9744

FRLM6353

DGJY8126

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478206731

C032478206749

C032478206745

C032478206744

C032478206743

C032478208956

C032478208927

C032478208909

C032478208966

C032478208945

C032478208908

C032478208932

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

MOHIT

LAXMAN

MANOJ

MOHIT

ROHIT

SUSHIL

SONIYA

AYUSH ARYA

AKASH

MUSKAN

TANNU

ASHISH

KUMAR

RANI

SUBHAM

EPTNG579

GNTG6808

DMJD7333

QNKR6340

GPCN7266

LQJB1558

BGFE3973

GHWP0054

GNRP5068

WNUM4184

UIRM7711

UXGZ4520

SWSL0246

NCXF4362

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478208950

C032478208917

C032478208916

C032478208942

C032478208951

C032478208906

C032478208959

C032478208931

C032478208933

C032478208935

C032478208960

C032478208944

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

NIKKI
KUMARI

KAPIL

KUMAR

HEMANT

ANAND

KUMAR

NEHA

SAURAV

Kumar

HEMANT

AMIT

UMESH

MEHRA

RENU

ANJANA

KHUSHI

VIKAS

RAVI

MGWI7108

NVHC6699

ZMLC5717

VOID6631

LMLO6002

LVWI3550

JTCD4219

APJE0542

NYMN7912

SQDY2918

EMJT8539

SNMN2004

SZGA4945

LSNK7836

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1l

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478208912

C032478208914

C032478208949

C032478208907

C032478208923

C032478206742

C032478208920

C032478206751

C032478206741

C032478206724

C032478206723

C032478206737

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

11/16



8/29/24, 12:07 PM

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

NIRJARA

REENA

BHUPENDER

PAYAL

VIKASH

GAURAV

KUMAR

SHEELA

DUSHYANT

GAURAV

MUKESH

KUMAR

BABLI

TANNU

SANDEEP

NXRA2444

NMZNG6466

SCJZ0693

WXQQ5628

NWTX4115

AWRX0229

JXIV7439

YOWTO0248

KVBAA4777

AKRW9160

JNHL7293

VASN9662

PWGD3844

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A) -1

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)-1

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |
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GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478208924

C032478208939

C032478208929

C032478208913

C032478208946

C032478208937

C032478208947

C032478208955

C032478208940

C032478208962

C032478208919

C032478208963

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

12/16
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159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

DHEERAJ

GIRVAR

PARAS

REKHA

GUDDI

RAHUL

BABLI

VINAY

MOHIT

ANJU RANI

VHUZ0646

MP116991

KUDY5264

SI0A9221

DIWD6431

SPKQ0207

RNUJ6097

TBNU4604

ZPRT1384

HGUB1078

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) - |

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -1

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -1

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478202395

C032478208938

C032478208926

C032478208930

C032478206755

C032478206739

C032478206754

C032478208952

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

13/16



8/29/24, 12:07 PM

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

SALONI

KARAN

KUMAR

KOMAL

lata

PARVEEN

MANISH

KRISHAN

ROSHNI

DEEPAK
KUMAR

PPQT4493

NEIO8484

TXPC3579

KHAS1645

YZXS0542

QXEY2359

PXOK7248

WOCP7411

HGPS0717

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
Il

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
i

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
i

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478206740

C032478206685

C032478206686

C032478202392

C032478202676

C032478202357

C032478202402

C032478202391

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

JATIN

DINESH

PRAVEEN

SAKSHI

JYOTI

NIKHIL

AMIT KUMAR

SUSHMA

KARAN

RvVOZ0711

VJHTS5917

MJDE2882

JXGW7922

GFAL6517

YDJN3177

EGXI4871

QTUC6101

AEUS2169

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com) -
1]

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
i

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - Il

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - Il

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

C032478202679

C032478202366

C032478202661

C032478208953

C032478202394

C032478202398

C032478206748

C032478206747

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

15/16
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